

Achizitie directa -CJP IALOMITA - rechizite de birou si materiale consumabile

I.D.: 48298705

Data publicarii	20.07.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 743,28 RON - 743,28 RON

Descriere: 1 CHEIE Buc 2 2.94 5.88 2 CAPSATOR C12 Buc 2 16.81 33.61 3 PRELUNGITOR 5P/7 M Buc 1 46.22 46.22 4 PRIZA 220V Buc 1 5.46 5.46 5 DOSAR CARTON SINA Buc 200 0.38 75.63 6 PASTA CORECTOARE Buc 20 1.68 33.61 7 DOSAR PVC (DIFERITE CULORI) Buc 50 0.42 21.01 8 PLIC C6 Buc 2000 0.08 168.07 9 PIX AIHAO 520 Buc 30 0.84 25.21 10 PIX TRIBALL Buc 40 0.84 33.61 11 PIX BIC STICK ALBASTRU Buc 30 0.67 20.17 12 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L Buc 20 8.40 168.07 13 PLIC C5 SILICONIC Buc 100 0.21 21.01 14 CAPSE 24/6 NOKY Cut 20 0.84 16.81 15 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 TRANSPARENT 5 2.10 10.50 16 CREION CU GUMA Buc 24 0.42 10.08 17 CAIET A4 100 FILE Buc 5 3.78 18.91 18 LAVETA COLOR Buc 20 0.84 16.81 19 RIGLA PVC 30 CM Buc 10 1.26 12.61
